(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900262387269
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/28/1401052009 **89.50
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) tified Copies Certificates of Status pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2014 JUL 28 PH 3: 10 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	FILED 2014 JUL 28 PH 3: 11 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

.Vês

Ξ.

SUBJECT: NEW LIFE FAMILY OUTREACH, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee ■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

States St

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: <u>CORNELIUS FLEWELLEN</u> Name (Printed or typed)

5527 46th ST E Address

BRADENTON, FL 34203 City, State & Zip

<u>941-524-1517</u> Daytime Telephone number

<u>Cornflew 1 e Gahoo. com</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLES OF INCO	
ARTICLE I. NAME The name of the corporation shall be: <u>NEW LIFE FAMILY</u>	OUTREACH, INC. FILE
ARTICLE IIPRINCIPAL OFFICE	2014 JUL 28 PH 3: 11 Mailing address streifferent is:
Principal street address:	Mailing address if different is: 3: 11
1425 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING WAY	, 1611 AD 100Y OF -
	- CURIDA
SARASOTA, FL 342.34	BRADENTON, FL 34203
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To GLORI	FY OUR LORD AND SAVIOR JESUS CHRIST,
WHO GAVE HIMSELF FOR US, THAT HE MIGHT	REDEEM US FROM ALL INIGUTY, AND
PURIFY UNTO HIMSELF A PEWLIAR PEOPLE	ZEALOUS OF GOOD WORKS ; THAT WE
SHOULD SHOW FORTH THE ARAISES OF HIM	,
INTO HIS MARVELOUS LIGHT,	
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which	ch the directors are elected and appointed:
THEY WILL BE APPOINTED BY CHIEF E	XECUTIVE OFFICER
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
No. 1991 A. A. T. LA CLEMETICAL DUTTING	THE STATE EVENELLEN VAR
Name and Title: <u>CORNELIUS FLEWELLEN, PRES</u> , Name and	
Address <u>5577 46th STE</u> Address:	
BRADENTON, FL 34203	
Name and Title: BURNADETTE WILLIAMS SEC. Name and	Title:
Address 3102 KING BLVD Address:	
SARASOTA, FL 34234	
Name and Title: Name and	Title:
Address Address:	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	

ARTICLE VI **REGISTERED AGENT**

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	CORNELIUS FLÉWELLEN
Address:	5527 46th ST E
	BRADEWTON, FL 342 03

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

CORNELIUS FLEWELLEN Name: 46th ST E 5527 Address: BRADENTON, FC 34203

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Somelies Flexebler Required Signature of Incorporator

7/23/14

7/23/14 Date